© January 2026 A.O. Smith Water Products Company.
All right reserved www.aosmithme.com
Maxim Series
Tandem Water Softeners Systems
Prevent damage caused by hard water with our
advanced lime level removal system.
• FRP (fiber-reinforced plastic) body that is resistant to
corrosion

Ease of operation without the need for an operator.
Automatic Back Washing
Automatic back washing process that does not require human
interaction
© January 2026 A.O. Smith Water Products Company.
All right reserved www.aosmithme.com
CODE MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETER
TANK SIZE
SERVICE FLOW (m³/h)
Filt.Rate 40 (m/h)
MINERAL
AMOUNT
RESIN (lt)
5003021 MAXIM100-105D 1" 10 x 54 2 50
5003022 MAXIM100-13D 1" 13 x 54 3.4 75
5003023 MAXIM100-14D 1" 14 x 65 4 100
5003024 MAXIM100-16D 1" 16 x 65 5.2 125
5003025 MAXIM100-18D 1" 18 x 65 6.1 175
5003026 MAXIM100-21D 1" 21 x 62 6.1 225
5003029 MAXIM125-14D 1 1/4" 18 x 65 4 175
5003030 MAXIM125-16D 1 1/4" 21 x 62 5.2 225
5003031 MAXIM125-18D 1 1/4" 18 x 65 6.5 175
5003032 MAXIM125-21D 1 1/4" 21 x 62 7.7 225
5003033 MAXIM150-18D 1 1/2" 24 x 72 6.5 300
5003034 MAXIM150-21D 1 1/2" 30 x 72 9 450
5003035 MAXIM150-24D 1 1/2" 36 x 72 11.7 675
5003036 MAXIM150-30D 1 1/2" 42 x 72 155.9 900
5003037 MAXIM200-24D 2" 24 x72 11.7 600
5003038 MAXIM200-30D 2" 30 x72 18.2 900
5003039 MAXIM200-36D 2" 36 x 72 26.1 1350
5003040 MAXIM200-42D 2" 42 x 72 26.1 1800
5003041 MAXIM200-48D 2" 48 x 72 26.1 2400